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ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

Monster Energy Supersport TT 1 - Monster Supersport - Positions Lap Order

Pos No.
1 6
2

3 10
4 2
5 3
6 1
7 7
8 11
9 27
10 16
11 19
12 18
13 84
14 85
15 34
16 12
17 4
18 30
19 28
20 23
21 24
22 29
23 35
24 51
25 79
26 58
27 60
28 26
29 61
30 46
31 31
32 40
33 45
34 43
35 48
36 80
37 41
38 25
39 62
40 71
41 44
42 47

Rider

Michael Dunlop
Dean Harrison
Peter Hickman
James Hillier
Lee Johnston
Conor Cummins
Gary Johnson
Joshua Brookes
Derek McGee
Jamie Coward
James Cowton
Ivan Lintin
Adam Lyon*
Davey Todd*
Adam McLean
Martin Jessopp
lan Hutchinson
Dominic Herbertson
Michael Sweeney
Craig Neve
Daley Mathison
Sam West
Michael Evans
Joey Thompson
Philip Crowe
Paul Jordan
Marc Ironside
Andrew Dudgeon
Julian Trummer
Barry Lee Evans
Tom Weeden
Darren Cooper
Mark Parrett
Nick Anderson
Matthew Rees
Jonathan Perry
Jamie Williams
Michal Dokoupil
Xavier Denis
Davy Morgan
Jim Hodson
Brian McCormack

Mon Jun 4 12:57:54 2018

POKERGDSTARS RL360° /=%~ i 6 Bennetts

Machine/Entrant

Honda/MD Racing

Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering
Triumph/Trooper Triumph by Smiths Raci
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant JG Speedfit Kaw
Honda/padgettsmotorcycles.com
Honda/padgettsmotorcycles.com
Triumph/RAF Regular & Reserves / GML
Yamaha/McAMS Yamaha fuelled by Mon
Kawasaki/B & W Racing

Yamaha/Prez Racing

Kawasaki/McAdoo Kawasaki Racing
Kawasaki/Dafabet Devitt Racing
Yamaha/Team Lyon Racing
Honda/Burrows Engineering Racing
Kawasaki/McAdoo Racing
Triumph/Riders Motorcycles
Honda/Padgetts

Triumph/WH Racing

Yamaha/MJR Racing

Honda/Jackson Academy/Tradehelp
Yamaha/Halsall Racing

Kawasaki/PRL / Worthington
Honda/Wilcock Consulting
Kawasaki/Team ILR

Yamaha/Truelove Racing/Export Packing
Yamaha/Paul Jordan Racing
Kawasaki/HMD / M Swanson Racing
Suzuki/Team Slick Performance Racing
Honda/TC Racing / DP Coldplaning
Suzuki/PRF Racing

Triumph/Tom Weeden Racing
Kawasaki/M J Davidson Groundworks
Yamaha/Mark Parrett Electrical / Vixen R
Kawasaki/PC Richardson by Allspeeds M
Kawasaki/GT Superbikes / Phil Morris Ra
Yamaha/Gordon Huxley Racing
Honda/Jaks bar and steak house
Yamaha/Das Trans Racing
Honda/Optimark Road Racing Team
Kawasaki/The Welbeck Hotel
Yamaha/JGH Racing / Al Gibbon
Honda/Faugheen 50 Club

SEs’

Lap Lap Time

P R R R RRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRPPRPRERRRPRREPRRPRPRPRREPRERREPRPRRPRRERRERREPRRERRERLERLR

17:38.961
17:40.701
17:52.305
17:54.818
17:58.413
18:00.041
18:03.376
18:09.790
18:17.974
18:18.769
18:19.012
18:23.090
18:27.573
18:29.170
18:30.418
18:30.613
18:31.284
18:31.552
18:34.241
18:36.714
18:38.654
18:40.312
18:40.916
18:41.502
18:41.653
18:44.731
18:47.728
18:48.585
18:49.598
18:55.527
18:56.664
18:56.705
18:56.933
18:58.675
18:59.160
18:59.933
19:00.873
19:04.509
19:07.432
19:08.193
19:09.924
19:12.718

(MOTUL |

Lap Speed
128.265
128.055
126.669
126.373
125.952
125.762
125.375
124.637
123.708
123.618
123.591
123.134
122.636
122.459
122.322
122.300
122.226
122.197
121.902
121.632
121.421
121.241
121.176
121.113
121.096
120.765
120.444
120.352
120.245
119.617
119.497
119.493
119.469
119.286
119.235
119.154
119.056
118.678
118.376
118.297
118.119
117.833

) >DUNLOP

Grow Time
17:38.961
17:40.701
17:52.305
17:54.818
17:58.413
18:00.041
18:03.376
18:09.790
18:17.974
18:18.769
18:19.012
18:23.090
18:27.573
18:29.170
18:30.418
18:30.613
18:31.284
18:31.552
18:34.241
18:36.714
18:38.654
18:40.312
18:40.916
18:41.502
18:41.653
18:44.731
18:47.728
18:48.585
18:49.598
18:55.527
18:56.664
18:56.705
18:56.933
18:58.675
18:59.160
18:59.933
19:00.873
19:04.509
19:07.432
19:08.193
19:09.924
19:12.718

Avg Speed
128.265
128.055
126.669
126.373
125.952
125.762
125.375
124.637
123.708
123.618
123.591
123.134
122.636
122.459
122.322
122.300
122.226
122.197
121.902
121.632
121.421
121.241
121.176
121.113
121.096
120.765
120.444
120.352
120.245
119.617
119.497
119.493
119.469
119.286
119.235
119.154
119.056
118.678
118.376
118.297
118.119
117.833
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ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

Monster Energy Supersport TT 1 - Monster Supersport - Positions Lap Order

Pos No. Rider

43 72 Mike Booth

44 69 Richard Wilson
45 78 Raul Torras Martinez
46 63 Timothee Monot
47 68 Rob Hodson

48 57 Richard Charlton
49 33 Kamil Holan

50 54 Adrian Harrison
51 73 Mike Norbury

52 56 Mark Goodings
53 64 Rob Whittall

54 81 lan Pattinson

55 53 Charles Rhys Hardisty
56 50 Julien Toniutti

57 55 Eric Wilson

58 66 Josh Daley

59 59 David Hewson
60 67 Frank Gallagher
61 39 Glenn Harrison
62 83 Masayuki Yamanaka
63 76 Emmett Burke

64 82 Justin Collins

1 6 Michael Dunlop

2 Dean Harrison

3 10 Peter Hickman

4 2 James Hillier

5 Lee Johnston

6 1 Conor Cummins
7 7 Gary Johnson

8 11 Joshua Brookes
9 19 James Cowton
10 27 Derek McGee

11 18 Ivan Lintin

12 85 Davey Todd*

13 30 Dominic Herbertson
14 12 Martin Jessopp
15 34 Adam McLean

16 4 lan Hutchinson
17 84 Adam Lyon*

18 28 Michael Sweeney
19 29 Sam West

20 58 Paul Jordan

Mon Jun 4 12:57:54 2018
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Machine/Entrant

Triumph/Fast Bikes Magazine
Honda/WizNorton Racing
Yamaha/Martimotos.com Racing
Yamaha/TMR

Triumph/JGH Racing/CMS
Yamaha/Michelin

Yamaha/Dafit Motoracing

Honda/Martin Smith Ground Works
Kawasaki/ECTA Racing

Kawasaki/PMH Promotions
Suzuki/Satori Racing / Moto-Design
Yamaha/AMAP University of Sunderland
Yamaha/REPS Motorcycles / Kaymac Ma
Yamaha/Team 2B - Moraco / Martimotos
Honda/Obsession Engineering Ltd
Kawasaki/Josh Daley Racing
Kawasaki/Carrot Cycles / Obsession Engi
Triumph/8 Point 8 Racing

Suzuki/Chris Preston / Toyo Tires
Honda/Challenge YAMANAKA with NAK
Suzuki/HERTS MX.COM
Yamaha/Collins Racing

Honda/MD Racing

Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering
Triumph/Trooper Triumph by Smiths Raci
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant JG Speedfit Kaw
Honda/padgettsmotorcycles.com
Honda/padgettsmotorcycles.com
Triumph/RAF Regular & Reserves / GML
Yamaha/McAMS Yamaha fuelled by Mon
Kawasaki/McAdoo Kawasaki Racing
Kawasaki/B & W Racing
Kawasaki/Dafabet Devitt Racing
Honda/Burrows Engineering Racing
Triumph/WH Racing

Triumph/Riders Motorcycles
Kawasaki/McAdoo Racing
Honda/Padgetts

Yamaha/Team Lyon Racing
Yamaha/MJR Racing

Kawasaki/PRL / Worthington
Yamaha/Paul Jordan Racing

SEs’

Lap

NNV RNRNNMNNOMNMNRNRNNMNOMNMNRNNNMNMNNNNNRRRPRRPRRPRRERREPRREPRREPRRRERRERPRR

Lap Time
19:12.718
19:14.217
19:14.796
19:17.249
19:17.345
19:17.398
19:18.378
19:18.904
19:24.890
19:28.271
19:30.567
19:32.475
19:32.508
19:34.433
19:35.479
19:36.431
19:38.668
19:43.368
19:51.384
20:00.607
20:09.424
20:33.017
17:31.328
17:36.049
17:47.229
17:48.407
17:47.861
17:54.149
18:04.549
18:02.741
18:07.651
18:14.835
18:14.449
18:23.547
18:21.483
18:22.956
18:23.277
18:24.699
18:29.173
18:26.994
18:23.511
18:27.569

(MOTUL |

Lap Speed
117.833
117.680
117.621
117.371
117.362
117.356
117.257
117.204
116.602
116.264
116.036
115.847
115.844
115.654
115.551
115.458
115.239
114.781
114.009
113.133
112.308
110.159
129.197
128.619
127.272
127.131
127.196
126.452
125.239
125.448
124.882
124.063
124.106
123.083
123.314
123.149
123.113
122.955
122.459
122.700
123.087
122.636

) >DUNLOP

Grow Time
19:12.718
19:14.217
19:14.796
19:17.249
19:17.345
19:17.398
19:18.378
19:18.904
19:24.890
19:28.271
19:30.567
19:32.475
19:32.508
19:34.433
19:35.479
19:36.431
19:38.668
19:43.368
19:51.384
20:00.607
20:09.424
20:33.017
35:10.289
35:16.750
35:39.534
35:43.225
35:46.274
35:54.190
36:07.925
36:12.531
36:26.663
36:32.809
36:37.539
36:52.717
36:53.035
36:53.569
36:53.695
36:55.983
36:56.746
37:01.235
37:03.823
37:12.300

Avg Speed
117.833
117.680
117.621
117.371
117.362
117.356
117.257
117.204
116.602
116.264
116.036
115.847
115.844
115.654
115.551
115.458
115.239
114.781
114.009
113.133
112.308
110.159
128.729
128.336
126.970
126.751
126.571
126.106
125.307
125.041
124.233
123.885
123.618
122.770
122.753
122.723
122.716
122.589
122.547
122.300
122.157
121.693
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ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

Monster Energy Supersport TT 1 - Monster Supersport - Positions Lap Order

Pos No. Rider

21 79 Philip Crowe

22 23 Craig Neve

23 51 Joey Thompson
24 61 Julian Trummer
25 60 Marc Ironside

26 26 Andrew Dudgeon
27 35 Michael Evans
28 24 Daley Mathison
29 45 Mark Parrett

30 31 Tom Weeden

31 46 Barry Lee Evans
32 80 Jonathan Perry
33 40 Darren Cooper
34 43 Nick Anderson
35 25 Michal Dokoupil
36 41 Jamie Williams
37 48 Matthew Rees
38 44 Jim Hodson

39 47 Brian McCormack
40 62 Xavier Denis

41 71 Davy Morgan

42 78 Raul Torras Martinez
43 69 Richard Wilson
44 68 Rob Hodson

45 54 Adrian Harrison
46 16 Jamie Coward
47 33 Kamil Holan

48 57 Richard Charlton
49 63 Timothee Monot
50 73 Mike Norbury

51 81 lan Pattinson

52 53 Charles Rhys Hardisty
53 55 Eric Wilson

54 64 Rob Whittall

55 56 Mark Goodings
56 59 David Hewson
57 50 Julien Toniutti

58 66 Josh Daley

59 39 Glenn Harrison
60 83 Masayuki Yamanaka
61 76 Emmett Burke
62 82 Justin Collins

Mon Jun 4 12:57:54 2018
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Machine/Entrant

Yamaha/Truelove Racing/Export Packing
Honda/Jackson Academy/Tradehelp
Kawasaki/Team ILR

Honda/TC Racing / DP Coldplaning
Kawasaki/HMD / M Swanson Racing
Suzuki/Team Slick Performance Racing
Honda/Wilcock Consulting
Yamaha/Halsall Racing

Yamaha/Mark Parrett Electrical / Vixen R
Triumph/Tom Weeden Racing
Suzuki/PRF Racing

Yamaha/Gordon Huxley Racing
Kawasaki/M J Davidson Groundworks
Kawasaki/PC Richardson by Allspeeds M
Yamaha/Das Trans Racing

Honda/Jaks bar and steak house
Kawasaki/GT Superbikes / Phil Morris Ra
Yamaha/JGH Racing / Al Gibbon
Honda/Faugheen 50 Club
Honda/Optimark Road Racing Team
Kawasaki/The Welbeck Hotel
Yamaha/Martimotos.com Racing
Honda/WizNorton Racing

Triumph/JGH Racing/CMS

Honda/Martin Smith Ground Works
Yamaha/Prez Racing

Yamaha/Dafit Motoracing
Yamaha/Michelin

Yamaha/TMR

Kawasaki/ECTA Racing

Yamaha/AMAP University of Sunderland
Yamaha/REPS Motorcycles / Kaymac Ma
Honda/Obsession Engineering Ltd
Suzuki/Satori Racing / Moto-Design
Kawasaki/PMH Promotions
Kawasaki/Carrot Cycles / Obsession Engi
Yamaha/Team 2B - Moraco / Martimotos
Kawasaki/Josh Daley Racing
Suzuki/Chris Preston / Toyo Tires
Honda/Challenge YAMANAKA with NAK
Suzuki/HERTS MX.COM
Yamaha/Collins Racing

SEs’

Lap

N DN DNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNODDN

Lap Time
18:31.197
18:38.805
18:36.474
18:38.583
18:40.598
18:41.116
18:48.959
18:54.357
18:49.883
18:50.939
18:57.502
18:54.325
18:58.628
18:57.476
18:56.846
19:02.927
19:06.168
19:05.447
19:03.082
19:08.433
19:10.426
19:09.252
19:10.902
19:08.454
19:12.841
20:13.121
19:15.920
19:17.984
19:20.472
19:18.238
19:14.053
19:15.785
19:21.493
19:29.450
19:37.341
19:29.355
19:33.707
19:33.707
19:48.916
19:53.532
20:07.218
20:26.910

(MOTUL |

Lap Speed
122.236
121.405
121.658
121.429
121.210
121.154
120.313
119.740
120.214
120.102
119.409
119.743
119.291
119.412
119.478
118.842
118.506
118.581
118.826
118.272
118.068
118.188
118.019
118.270
117.820
111.966
117.506
117.297
117.045
117.271
117.697
117.520
116.943
116.147
115.368
116.156
115.726
115.726
114.245
113.803
112.513
110.707

) >DUNLOP

Grow Time
37:12.850
37:15.519
37:17.976
37:28.181
37:28.326
37:29.701
37:29.875
37:33.011
37:46.816
37:47.603
37:53.029
37:54.258
37:55.333
37:56.151
38:01.355
38:03.800
38:05.328
38:15.371
38:15.800
38:15.865
38:18.619
38:24.048
38:25.119
38:25.799
38:31.745
38:31.890
38:34.298
38:35.382
38:37.721
38:43.128
38:46.528
38:48.293
38:56.972
39:00.017
39:05.612
39:08.023
39:08.140
39:10.138
39:40.300
39:54.139
40:16.642
40:59.927

Avg Speed
121.663
121.518
121.385
120.834
120.826
120.752
120.743
120.575
119.840
119.799
119.513
119.448
119.392
119.349
119.077
118.949
118.870
118.349
118.327
118.324
118.182
117.904
117.849
117.814
117.511
117.504
117.382
117.327
117.208
116.935
116.765
116.676
116.243
116.091
115.815
115.696
115.690
115.592
114.127
113.467
112.411
110.433
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ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

Monster Energy Supersport TT 1 - Monster Supersport - Positions Lap Order

Pos No. Rider

63 67 Frank Gallagher
1 6 Michael Dunlop
2 Dean Harrison

3 2 James Hillier

4 10 Peter Hickman

5 1 Conor Cummins
6 Lee Johnston

7 7 Gary Johnson

8 11 Joshua Brookes
9 19 James Cowton
10 27 Derek McGee

11 18 Ivan Lintin

12 85 Davey Todd*

13 30 Dominic Herbertson
14 29 Sam West

15 4 lan Hutchinson
16 12 Martin Jessopp
17 34 Adam McLean
18 28 Michael Sweeney
19 79 Philip Crowe

20 23 Craig Neve

21 51 Joey Thompson
22 58 Paul Jordan

23 61 Julian Trummer
24 26 Andrew Dudgeon
25 24 Daley Mathison
26 35 Michael Evans
27 31 Tom Weeden

28 46 Barry Lee Evans
29 60 Marc Ironside

30 25 Michal Dokoupil
31 45 Mark Parrett

32 40 Darren Cooper
33 41 Jamie Williams
34 47 Brian McCormack
35 44 Jim Hodson

36 48 Matthew Rees
37 43 Nick Anderson
38 78 Raul Torras Martinez
39 71 Davy Morgan

40 68 Rob Hodson

41 54 Adrian Harrison

Mon Jun 4 12:57:54 2018

POKERGDSTARS RL360° /=%~ i 6 Bennetts

Machine/Entrant

Triumph/8 Point 8 Racing

Honda/MD Racing

Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant JG Speedfit Kaw
Triumph/Trooper Triumph by Smiths Raci
Honda/padgettsmotorcycles.com
Honda/padgettsmotorcycles.com
Triumph/RAF Regular & Reserves / GML
Yamaha/McAMS Yamaha fuelled by Mon
Kawasaki/McAdoo Kawasaki Racing
Kawasaki/B & W Racing
Kawasaki/Dafabet Devitt Racing
Honda/Burrows Engineering Racing
Triumph/WH Racing

Kawasaki/PRL / Worthington
Honda/Padgetts

Triumph/Riders Motorcycles
Kawasaki/McAdoo Racing

Yamaha/MJR Racing

Yamaha/Truelove Racing/Export Packing
Honda/Jackson Academy/Tradehelp
Kawasaki/Team ILR

Yamaha/Paul Jordan Racing

Honda/TC Racing / DP Coldplaning
Suzuki/Team Slick Performance Racing
Yamaha/Halsall Racing

Honda/Wilcock Consulting

Triumph/Tom Weeden Racing
Suzuki/PRF Racing

Kawasaki/HMD / M Swanson Racing
Yamaha/Das Trans Racing
Yamaha/Mark Parrett Electrical / Vixen R
Kawasaki/M J Davidson Groundworks
Honda/Jaks bar and steak house
Honda/Faugheen 50 Club

Yamaha/JGH Racing / Al Gibbon
Kawasaki/GT Superbikes / Phil Morris Ra
Kawasaki/PC Richardson by Allspeeds M
Yamaha/Martimotos.com Racing
Kawasaki/The Welbeck Hotel
Triumph/JGH Racing/CMS

Honda/Martin Smith Ground Works

SEs’

Lap

W W W W WWwWwWwWwWwwWwowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowowwwwwnN

Lap Time
23:11.454
18:40.499
18:43.500
18:37.222
18:42.420
18:46.990
19:07.184
18:50.882
18:49.399
19:08.963
19:10.283
19:08.352
19:13.314
19:15.438
19:05.853
19:15.169
19:17.858
19:19.921
19:29.268
19:30.290
19:33.170
19:32.167
19:40.636
19:35.716
19:43.178
19:13.322
19:50.296
19:40.065
19:39.335
20:10.854
19:48.902
20:06.939
20:03.952
20:06.861
19:55.495
20:05.632
20:18.122
20:00.853
20:04.422
20:12.724
20:12.879
20:08.649

(MOTUL |

Lap Speed
97.616
121.221
120.897
121.577
121.014
120.523
118.401
120.108
120.266
118.218
118.082
118.281
117.772
117.555
118.539
117.583
117.310
117.101
116.165
116.064
115.779
115.878
115.046
115.528
114.799
117.771
114.113
115.102
115.173
112.175
114.247
112.539
112.818
112.547
113.617
112.661
111.506
113.110
112.774
112.002
111.988
112.380

) >DUNLOP

Grow Time
42:54.822
53:50.788
54:00.250
54:20.447
54:21.954
54:41.180
54:53.458
54:58.807
55:01.930
55:35.626
55:43.092
55:45.891
56:06.031
56:08.473
56:09.676
56:11.152
56:11.427
56:13.616
56:30.503
56:43.140
56:48.689
56:50.143
56:52.936
57:03.897
57:12.879
57:16.333
57:20.171
57:27.668
57:32.364
57:39.180
57:50.257
57:53.755
57:59.285
58:10.661
58:11.295
58:21.003
58:23.450
58:27.004
58:28.470
58:31.343
58:38.678
58:40.394

Avg Speed
105.505
126.125
125.757
124.978
124.920
124.188
123.725
123.525
123.408
122.161
121.888
121.786
121.058
120.970
120.927
120.874
120.864
120.786
120.184
119.738
119.543
119.492
119.394
119.012
118.700
118.581
118.449
118.191
118.030
117.798
117.422
117.304
117.117
116.735
116.714
116.391
116.309
116.191
116.143
116.048
115.806
115.750
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ISLE OF MAN

FUELLED BY

MUNSTER

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

Monster Energy Supersport TT 1 - Monster Supersport - Positions Lap Order

Pos No. Rider

42 69 Richard Wilson
43 63 Timothee Monot
44 81 lan Pattinson

45 33 Kamil Holan

46 80 Jonathan Perry
47 57 Richard Charlton
48 53 Charles Rhys Hardisty
49 73 Mike Norbury

50 64 Rob Whittall

51 55 Eric Wilson

52 59 David Hewson
53 66 Josh Daley

54 50 Julien Toniutti

55 39 Glenn Harrison
56 83 Masayuki Yamanaka
57 76 Emmett Burke
58 82 Justin Collins

1 6 Michael Dunlop
2 Dean Harrison

3 10 Peter Hickman

4 2 James Hillier

5 1 Conor Cummins
6 11 Joshua Brookes
7 7 Gary Johnson

8 Lee Johnston

9 19 James Cowton
10 18 Ivan Lintin

11 27 Derek McGee

12 85 Davey Todd*

13 12 Martin Jessopp
14 30 Dominic Herbertson
15 29 Sam West

16 4 lan Hutchinson
17 34 Adam McLean
18 28 Michael Sweeney
19 79 Philip Crowe

20 23 Craig Neve

21 51 Joey Thompson
22 58 Paul Jordan

23 24 Daley Mathison
24 61 Julian Trummer
25 26 Andrew Dudgeon

Mon Jun 4 12:57:54 2018

POKERGDSTARS RL360° /=%~ i 6 Bennetts

Machine/Entrant

Honda/WizNorton Racing

Yamaha/TMR

Yamaha/AMAP University of Sunderland
Yamaha/Dafit Motoracing
Yamaha/Gordon Huxley Racing
Yamaha/Michelin

Yamaha/REPS Motorcycles / Kaymac Ma
Kawasaki/ECTA Racing

Suzuki/Satori Racing / Moto-Design
Honda/Obsession Engineering Ltd
Kawasaki/Carrot Cycles / Obsession Engi
Kawasaki/Josh Daley Racing
Yamaha/Team 2B - Moraco / Martimotos
Suzuki/Chris Preston / Toyo Tires
Honda/Challenge YAMANAKA with NAK
Suzuki/HERTS MX.COM
Yamaha/Collins Racing

Honda/MD Racing

Kawasaki/Silicone Engineering
Triumph/Trooper Triumph by Smiths Raci
Kawasaki/Quattro Plant JG Speedfit Kaw
Honda/padgettsmotorcycles.com
Yamaha/McAMS Yamaha fuelled by Mon
Triumph/RAF Regular & Reserves / GML
Honda/padgettsmotorcycles.com
Kawasaki/McAdoo Kawasaki Racing
Kawasaki/Dafabet Devitt Racing
Kawasaki/B & W Racing

Honda/Burrows Engineering Racing
Triumph/Riders Motorcycles
Triumph/WH Racing

Kawasaki/PRL / Worthington
Honda/Padgetts

Kawasaki/McAdoo Racing

Yamaha/MJR Racing

Yamaha/Truelove Racing/Export Packing
Honda/Jackson Academy/Tradehelp
Kawasaki/Team ILR

Yamaha/Paul Jordan Racing
Yamaha/Halsall Racing

Honda/TC Racing / DP Coldplaning
Suzuki/Team Slick Performance Racing

SEs’

Lap
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Lap Time
20:19.047
20:07.246
20:05.121
20:17.784
21:10.847
20:30.999
20:24.089
20:34.108
20:19.691
20:27.917
20:33.439
20:31.598
20:45.317
20:56.690
20:48.636
21:01.793
21:17.165
18:00.284
18:01.100
17:39.654
17:42.967
18:03.176
17:55.427
18:07.345
18:18.732
18:09.519
18:09.061
18:13.380
18:13.543
18:08.560
18:17.783
18:21.070
18:20.957
18:25.756
18:35.959
18:24.246
18:23.755
18:26.430
18:34.569
18:14.108
18:34.284
18:42.821
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Lap Speed
111.421
112.511
112.709
111.537
106.880
110.340
110.963
110.062
111.363
110.617
110.121
110.286
109.071
108.084
108.781
107.647
106.351
125.734
125.639
128.181
127.782
125.398
126.301
124.917
123.623
124.668
124.720
124.228
124.209
124.778
123.729
123.360
123.373
122.837
121.714
123.005
123.060
122.762
121.866
124.145
121.897
120.970

) >DUNLOP

Grow Time
58:44.166
58:44.967
58:51.649
58:52.082
59:05.105
59:06.381
59:12.382
59:17.236
59:19.708
59:24.889
59:41.462
59:41.736
59:53.457
01:00:36.990
01:00:42.775
01:01:18.435
01:02:17.092
01:11:51.072
01:12:01.350
01:12:01.608
01:12:03.414
01:12:44.356
01:12:57.357
01:13:06.152
01:13:12.190
01:13:45.145
01:13:54.952
01:13:56.472
01:14:19.574
01:14:19.987
01:14:26.256
01:14:30.746
01:14:32.109
01:14:39.372
01:15:06.462
01:15:07.386
01:15:12.444
01:15:16.573
01:15:27.505
01:15:30.441
01:15:38.181
01:15:55.700

Avg Speed
115.626
115.599
115.381
115.367
114.943
114.901
114.707
114.551
114.471
114.305
113.776
113.767
113.396
112.039
111.861
110.776
109.038
126.027
125.727
125.720
125.667
124.488
124.119
123.870
123.700
122.778
122.507
122.465
121.830
121.819
121.648
121.526
121.489
121.292
120.563
120.538
120.403
120.293
120.003
119.925
119.720
119.260
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ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

26TH MAY - 8TH JUNE 2018

Monster Energy Supersport TT 1 - Monster Supersport - Positions Lap Order

Pos No. Rider

26 31 Tom Weeden

27 46 Barry Lee Evans
28 60 Marc Ironside
29 35 Michael Evans
30 45 Mark Parrett

31 25 Michal Dokoupil
32 40 Darren Cooper
33 47 Brian McCormack
34 41 Jamie Williams
35 43 Nick Anderson
36 78 Raul Torras Martinez
37 44 Jim Hodson

38 68 Rob Hodson

39 48 Matthew Rees
40 71 Davy Morgan

41 54 Adrian Harrison
42 81 lan Pattinson

43 69 Richard Wilson
44 63 Timothee Monot
45 33 Kamil Holan

46 57 Richard Charlton
47 55 Eric Wilson

48 53 Charles Rhys Hardisty
49 73 Mike Norbury

50 80 Jonathan Perry
51 64 Rob Whittall

52 66 Josh Daley

53 59 David Hewson
54 50 Julien Toniutti
55 39 Glenn Harrison

Mon Jun 4 12:57:54 2018

POKERGDSTARS RL360° /=%~ i 6 Bennetts

Machine/Entrant

Triumph/Tom Weeden Racing
Suzuki/PRF Racing

Kawasaki/HMD / M Swanson Racing
Honda/Wilcock Consulting

Yamaha/Mark Parrett Electrical / Vixen R
Yamaha/Das Trans Racing

Kawasaki/M J Davidson Groundworks
Honda/Faugheen 50 Club

Honda/Jaks bar and steak house
Kawasaki/PC Richardson by Allspeeds M
Yamaha/Martimotos.com Racing
Yamaha/JGH Racing / Al Gibbon
Triumph/JGH Racing/CMS

Kawasaki/GT Superbikes / Phil Morris Ra
Kawasaki/The Welbeck Hotel
Honda/Martin Smith Ground Works
Yamaha/AMAP University of Sunderland
Honda/WizNorton Racing

Yamaha/TMR

Yamaha/Dafit Motoracing
Yamaha/Michelin

Honda/Obsession Engineering Ltd
Yamaha/REPS Motorcycles / Kaymac Ma
Kawasaki/ECTA Racing

Yamaha/Gordon Huxley Racing
Suzuki/Satori Racing / Moto-Design
Kawasaki/Josh Daley Racing
Kawasaki/Carrot Cycles / Obsession Engi
Yamaha/Team 2B - Moraco / Martimotos
Suzuki/Chris Preston / Toyo Tires

SEs’

Lap
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Lap Time
18:38.760
18:45.181
18:39.453
19:17.389
18:44.725
18:54.012
19:03.370
19:00.473
19:02.283
18:48.144
18:53.526
19:01.402
18:53.704
19:09.076
19:01.488
19:01.549
19:02.452
19:10.863
19:11.998
19:14.347
19:17.706
19:10.453
19:23.846
19:20.992
19:35.492
19:21.827
19:21.354
19:25.428
19:13.691
19:49.159
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Lap Speed
121.409
120.717
121.334
117.357
120.766
119.777
118.796
119.098
118.909
120.400
119.828
119.001
119.809
118.206
118.992
118.986
118.892
118.023
117.906
117.667
117.325
118.065
116.706
116.993
115.550
116.909
116.957
116.548
117.733
114.222
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Grow Time

01:16:06.428
01:16:17.545
01:16:18.633
01:16:37.560
01:16:38.480
01:16:44.269
01:17:02.655
01:17:11.768
01:17:12.944
01:17:15.148
01:17:21.996
01:17:22.405
01:17:32.382
01:17:32.526
01:17:32.831
01:17:41.943
01:17:54.101
01:17:55.029
01:17:56.965
01:18:06.429
01:18:24.087
01:18:35.342
01:18:36.228
01:18:38.228
01:18:40.597
01:18:41.535
01:19:03.090
01:19:06.890
01:19:07.148
01:20:26.149

Avg Speed
118.980
118.691
118.662
118.174
118.150
118.002
117.532
117.301
117.271
117.216
117.043
117.032
116.781
116.778
116.770
116.542
116.239
116.216
116.168
115.933
115.498
115.222
115.201
115.152
115.094
115.071
114.548
114.456
114.450
112.577
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